RESULTS : RAKKERRUN
4.7 km GAASBEEK
8/10/2017

rank IDatl sexe/name rws year club time time/km km

1 100 M Van Laethem Gaetan [sen] 1/131 1997 ac lebbeke 16:34 03:31 17.02
2 87 M Pletinckx Robbe [schol] 2/131 2000 acp 16:48 03:34 16.79
3 214 M Vanderroost Davy [sen] 3/131 1983 vita 17:21 03:41 16.25
4 79 M Mostinckx Niels [jun] 4/131 2000 acp 17:34 03:44 16.05
5 215 M Elkhaldi [mas A] 5/131 1977 17:48 03:47 15.84
6 47 M Bruier - Desmeth Randy [mas A] 6/131 1978 kwb wambeek 17:51 03:47 15.80
7 290 M De Bosscher Stijn [sen] 7/131 1990 18:01 03:50 15.65
8 213 M Penne Mario [mas A] 8/131 1972 vita 18:51 04:00 14.96
9 125 M Chiau Peter [mas B] 9/131 1965 lit 19:07 04:04 14.75
10 198 M Gettemans Bram [sen] 10/131 1981 fear 19:20 04:06 14.59
11 102 M Wauters Jonas [cad] 11/131 2002 hp scott racers 19:29 04:08  14.47
12 109 M Dooms Jorben [schol] 12/131 2000 dac 19:38 04:10 14.36
13 242 M Huyygk Jens [sen] 13/131 1995 19:40 04:11 14.34
14 225 M De Smet Glenn [sen] 14/131 1986 19:42 04:11 1431
15 52 M Leuckx Jasper [schol] 15/131 2001 acp 19:59 04:15 14.11
16 236 M Dekrom Marvin [schol] 16/131 2001 r.h.t.c. 20:17 04:18 13.90
17 130 W Picavet Sofie [sen] 1/138 1988 maanetrol 20:26 04:20 13.80
18 127 M Swalens Levy [sen] 17/131 1996 bvl 20:33 04:22 13.72
19 216 M Vandenbrande Steven [sen] 18/131 1986 20:47 04:25 13.57
20 268 M Dauw Steven [cad] 19/131 2003 21:01 04:28 13.42
21 161 M Broothaerts Joss [mas C] 20/131 1955 21:03 04:28 13.40
22 107 M De Koninck Nico [sen] 21/131 1994 brasserrunners 21:11 04:30 13.31
23 289 M VanImpe Magnus [cad] 22/131 2004 21:12 04:30  13.30
24 299 W Abpimacje, Moumia [nvt] 2/138 decathlon 21:18 04:31 13.24
25 231 M Carpentier Tjorven [cad] 23/131 2003 21:24 04:33 13.18
26 165 M Cloodts Peter [mas A] 24/131 1976 21:28 04:34 13.14
27 110 W Van Cutsem Linde [mas B] 3/138 1969 dac 21:36 04:35  13.06
28 23 M Correas Muniz Loic [sen] 25/131 1986 21:39 04:36 13.03
29 155 W Bernaerts Sabine [sen] 4/138 1994 decathlon 21:42 04:37 13.00
30 193 M Van Brussel Robin [nvt] 26/131 21:44 04:37 12.98
31 288 M Van Eesbeek Erik [mas A] 27/131 1969 21:47 04:38  12.95
32 237 W Abbasi Shabram [sen] 5/138 1997 21:51 04:38 12.91
33 131 M De Klerck Hubert [mas C] 28/131 1952 kwb wambeek 22:14 04:43  12.68
34 247 M Rooseleers Peter [mas A] 29/131 1969 22:21 04:45 12.62
35 246 M Malschaert Maxim [schol] 30/131 2001 22:22 04:45  12.61
36 1133 M De Block Senne [ben] 31/131 2008 22:31 04:47 12.52
37 160 M Peterson Dennis [sen] 32/131 1997 22:39 04:49  12.45
38 104 M Vermeiren Kristof [sen] 33/131 1979 22:40 04:49 12.44
39 235 M Appelmans Axel [ben] 34/131 2008 oeh 22:42 04:49 12.42
40 103 W Lemaire Liesbeth [mas B] 6/138 1970 acp 22:56 04:52 12.30
41 58 M Geeraerts Simon [pup] 35/131 2006 sporting 23:03 04:54 12.23
42 158 M El Boujdanini Mohamed [mas C] 36/131 1958 joaaing beersel 23:05 04:54 12.22
43 197 M Gettemans Yoran [min] 37/131 2005 art 23:20 04:57 12.09
44 24 M Kukaj Nike [sen] 38/131 1990 23:24 04:58 12.05
45 179 M willems Robbe [nvt] 39/131 205 vita 23:29 04:59 12.01
46 90 M De Munck Bruno [mas A] 40/131 1978 23:30 05:00 12.00
47 27 M De Picker Colin [min] 41/131 2005 23:46 05:03 11.87
48 195 M Everaet Emiel [ben] 42/131 2008 23:51 05:04 11.82
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

143
233
19
282
261
78
128
212
200
295
50
65
270
286
183
182
76
181
142
204
205
36
190
293
114
156
189
248
20
176
238
21
122
280
192
206
105
80
81
84
67
42
77
164
196
279
62
194
180
150
26
54

Z S TS TS sSZTZTSSZTsSZTsSZTZTZTZTSZTZLTZTZTsSZTSZTZTsSssZTZTZTsSsETZTZTZTZTZTZTZTZTETs=ZZ2szEsE

Bogemans Brecht [jun]
Herckenrath Chloe [sen]
Marién Wim [mas B]
Naam Niet Gekend  [nvt]
Bosmans Koen [sen]

De Bruyn Jeroen [sen]
Swalens Jessy [cad]
Van Belle Robin [jun]
Van Eerderwegh Francis [mas A]
Provost Lennart [sen]
Leuckx Xander [pup]

Dol Wouter [mas A]

De Schrijver Matthias [pup]
Van Roy Rik [mas B]
Vandaul Zenki [min]
Vandaul Bastian [pup]
Somers Benny [mas A]
Fierens Gitta [min]
Luypaert Rudy [mas B]
Michiels Mathis [ben]
Michiels Kevin [sen]
Cautaers Leen [sen]
Boelaert Veerle [sen]
Ares Dries [nvt]

Pots Pieter-jan [sen]
Danlee Chris [sen]
Michiels Tibe [pup]
Lombaert Lise [sen]
Marién Kasper [cad]
Banden Bemsen Luca [ben]
Janssens Dirk [mas B]
Marién Maxime [min]
Vanhoudt Lise [min]

Van Hecke Thomas [sen]
Van Brussel Hugo [nvt]
Reygaerts Jeremy [sen]
Provost Geert [sen]
Cinco Amelita [mas A]
Deryck Wim [mas A]
Zelderloo Emily [pup]
Carpentier Bjarne [pup]
Godefroy Elise [cad]

De Boitselier Kyenta [ben]
Van Ingelgem Bjorn [sen]
De Smedt Marcel [mas C]
Heyvaert Marie [sen]
Delcourt Rhune [jun]
Stiers Kevin [sen]

Van Den Haute Ann [mas A]
De Schrijver Toon [ben]
Van Hoefs Ingeborg [sen]
Roels Joris [sen]

43/131
7/138
44/131
8/138
45/131
46/131
9/138
47/131
48/131
49/131
50/131
51/131
52/131
53/131
54/131
55/131
56/131
10/138
57/131
58/131
59/131
11/138
12/138
60/131
61/131
13/138
62/131
14/138
63/131
64/131
65/131
66/131
15/138
67/131
68/131
69/131
70/131
16/138
71/131
17/138
72/131
18/138
19/138
73/131
74/131
20/138
21/138
75/131
22/138
76/131
23/138
77/131

2000
1989
1967

1984
1990
2002
2000
1969
1988
2007
1974
2007
1965
2005
2006
1975
2005
1967
2009
1984
1985
1989

1981
1987
2006
1991
2004
2008
1963
2006
2005
1991

1994
1978
1978
1969
2006
2006
2004
2008
1979
1949
1990
2000
1996
1975
2008
1990
1988

bvl

acp

vita

brasserrunners

kwb wambeek
dac

decathlon

dilbeek ac

oeh

dac

decathlon

leeuwerik
brasserrunners
acp

den bos rond

vita

23:55
23:57
23:59
24:00
24:01
24:05
24:12
24:15
24:26
24:38
24:41
24:42
24:46
24:48
24:49
24:50
24:51
24:53
25:02
25:07
25:09
25:11
25:19
25:28
25:37
25:39
25:39
25:41
25:44
25:50
25:52
25:54
25:54
25:55
26:02
26:12
26:16
26:23
26:25
26:28
26:29
26:36
26:39
26:41
26:51
26:54
26:55
27:05
27:06
27:22
27:23
27:24

05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:11
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:32
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:45
05:45
05:49
05:49
05:49

11.79
11.77
11.76
11.75
11.74
11.71
11.65
11.63
11.54
11.45
11.42
11.42
11.39
11.37
11.36
11.36
11.35
11.33
11.26
11.23
11.21
11.20
11.14
11.07
11.01
10.99
10.99
10.98
10.96
10.92
10.90
10.89
10.89
10.88
10.83
10.76
10.74
10.69
10.68
10.65
10.65
10.60
10.58
10.57
10.50
10.48
10.48
10.41
10.41
10.30
10.30
10.29
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

147
269
168
186
75
119
243
30
300
73
94
44
219
43
275
95
260
287
222
223
116
169
140
108
210
166
60
144
74
187
33
148
146
229
224
234
184
97
121
175
266
173
294
66
152
123
93
99
297
162
51
53
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Mertens Sofie [mas A]
De Schrijver Hendrik [mas A]
Ringoet Ivo [mas C]
Eggers Goele [mas A]
Meuldermans Lars [min]
Thysens Wout [jun]
Cools Lennert [min]
Moonens Anja [mas B]
Schets Tom [sen]

Pede Laurens [schol]
Van Den Hole Tom [sen]
Godefroy Pieter [mas A]
Rossel Tim [sen]
Godefroy Emilie [pup]
Knops Hans [mas B]
Bosmans Karlien [sen]
Bosmans Luc [mas B]
Van Eesbeek Marte [min]
Segers Johan [mas A]
Dierickx Nico [mas A]

De Bosscher Kim [sen]
Hannes Peter [mas B]
Keersse Lien [schol]
Ricour Yarni [schol]
Struelens Sofie [mas A]
Crokaert Agnes [mas C]
De Lange Karen [mas A]
Van Der Kelen Stefaan [mas A]
Prytula Agnieszka [mas A]
Jans Franky [mas A]
Nevens Sara [sen]
Reichelt Jef [ben]
Reichelt Rik [sen]
Eveaert Kyan [pup]

Van Nechel Dirk [mas A]
Herckenrath Michel [mas B]
Eeckhoudt Sandra [mas A]
Hendrickx Hans [mas B]
Boeynaems Hans [mas A]
Van Der Stappen Lise [nvt]
Henssens Noah [ben]
Balencourt Laurence [nvt]
De Nys Lena [schol]
Beke llka [mas A]
Merckx Freddy [mas C]
Hilal Lina [min]
Bonnarens Evelyn [sen]
Loomans Sophie [schol]
Coppens Lies [schol]
Vermaut Lenny [mas A]
Leuckx Kato [cad]
Jacobs Ann [mas A]

24/138
78/131
79/131
25/138
80/131
81/131
82/131
26/138
83/131
84/131
85/131
86/131
87/131
27/138
88/131
28/138
89/131
29/138
90/131
91/131
30/138
92/131
31/138
93/131
32/138
33/138
34/138
94/131
35/138
95/131
36/138
96/131
97/131
98/131
99/131
100/131
37/138
101/131
102/131
38/138
103/131
39/138
40/138
41/138
104/131
42/138
43/138
44/138
45/138
46/138
47/138
48/138

1981
1971
1955
1980
2006
2000
2004
1972
1987
2000
1979
1972
1989
2006
1966
1987
1959
2004
1972
1976
1994
1961
2000
2000
1979
1955
1980
1974
1976
1973
1987
2009
1979
2007
1969
1962
1977
1961
1969

2009

2000
1974
1956
2004
1988
2001
2001
1982
2003
1977

de ringo road

trakkertje

vita ninove

acp

acp

acp

kingfizzers

lit

jogaing club

Sp eizeringen

leeuwerik

vita

rakkerrun

vita ninove

acp
acp

27:26
27:27
27:29
27:30
27:33
27:35
27:36
27:37
27:38
27:39
27:42
27:43
27:44
27:47
27:47
27:50
27:51
27:52
27:54
27:55
28:02
28:08
28:13
28:14
28:18
28:19
28:21
28:22
28:33
28:35
28:37
28:40
28:41
28:43
28:44
28:45
28:53
28:55
28:56
29:01
29:03
29:04
29:07
29:09
29:29
29:36
29:50
29:59
30:00
30:01
30:07
30:08

05:50
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:16
06:17
06:20
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:24

10.28
10.27
10.26
10.25
10.24
10.22
10.22
10.21
10.21
10.20
10.18
10.17
10.17
10.15
10.15
10.13
10.13
10.12
10.11
10.10
10.06
10.02
9.99
9.99
9.96
9.96
9.95
9.94
9.88
9.87
9.85
9.84
9.83
9.82
9.81
9.81
9.76
9.75
9.75
9.72
9.71
9.70
9.69
9.67
9.56
9.53
9.45
9.41
9.40
9.39
9.36
9.36
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

172
221
285
228
191
126
265
296
153
281
207
28
29
283
188
139
154
232
113
201
249
251
145
217
202
203
276
45
250
253
252
199
56
57
240
70
262
98
31
135
218
272
71
133
134
264
138
141
220
68
49
69

T2z ssss2e2:8

De Vos Rita [mas B]

De Haseleer Marleen [mas B]
De Roock Katheen [mas B]
Schoonjans Jean Paul [mas B]
Van Brussel Theo [min]

De Smet Murielle [mas B]
Tielemans Sigrid [mas A]
Meysman Marcel [mas D]
Cornelis Leen [mas B]
Vandevelde Nik [pup]
Becquet Michael [sen]

De Picker Jasper [ben]

De Picker Luc [mas A]
Vandervelde Inne [cad]

Jans Xander [pup]

Van Den Hoeck Carine [mas B]
Cornelis Veerle [mas B]
Cochez Iris [mas A]

Van De Velde Sofie [mas A]
De Block David [nvt]
Goossens Patricia [mas A]
Voorbraeck Anneleen [mas A]

Timmermans Marie-jeanne [mas B]

De Smet Julie [sen]

Saenen Franck [mas A]

Van Keymeulen Muriel [mas A]
Asscherinkx Femke [cad]
Van Remoortel Eva [mas A]
Willemsens Bjorn [mas A]
Van De Gucht Jirky [cad]
Van De Gucht Jurgen [mas A]
Vastarella Marc [mas B]
Geeraerts Geert [mas A]
Geeraerts Hannes [cad]

De Gols Anouk [mas A]
Baert Willemien [sen]
Raveyts Gerda [mas C]
Loran Emmanuel [sen]
Vanhaelen Gunther [sen]
Timmermans Sandra [mas B]
Bergmans Hannelore [sen]
Dekegel Sofie [mas A]
Devogelaere Eef [mas A]
Van Den Bosch Hanne [sen]
Appelmans Stefanie [sen]
Van Diest Frieda [mas B]
Cool Charlotte [cad]
Cruyplandt Nancy [nvt]
Bernauts Kaatje [nvt]

Meus Petra [sen]

De Knop Irina [mas A]
Matthijs Rik [sen]

49/138
50/138
51/138
105/131
52/138
53/138
54/138
106/131
55/138
107/131
108/131
109/131
110/131
56/138
57/138
58/138
59/138
60/138
61/138
111/131
62/138
63/138
64/138
65/138
112/131
66/138
67/138
68/138
113/131
69/138
114/131
115/131
116/131
117/131
70/138
71/138
72/138
118/131
119/131
73/138
74/138
75/138
76/138
77/138
78/138
79/138
80/138
81/138
82/138
83/138
84/138
120/131

1969
1965
1965
1961
2005
1972
1976
1939
1972
2007
1986
2010
1971
2003
2007
1966
1968
1975
1978

1975
1982
1965
1987
1975
1978
2002
1973
1977
2002
1977
1966
1976
2002
1982
1984
1961
1991
1978
1966
1992
1976
1983
1987
1983
1973
2003

2017
1984
1978
1980

dac
dac
dac

lit

ars

leeuwerik

decathlon

leeuwerik
kwb wambeek
lit

acp
kwb wambeek

bvl

bvl

bvl
sporting
sporting

acp

brasserrunners

brasserrunners

30:17
30:20
30:21
30:22
30:25
30:37
30:40
30:42
30:47
30:49
30:52
30:53
30:54
30:56
31:.01
31:04
31:04
31:11
31:16
31:20
31:31
31:32
31:35
31:38
31:44
31:46
31:51
31:52
31:53
31:56
31:57
31:58
32:00
32:00
32:02
32:03
32:08
32:10
32:13
32:15
32:19
32:31
32:34
32:37
32:37
32:39
32:40
32:40
32:42
32:43
32:44
32:45

06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:58

9.31
9.30
9.29
9.29
9.27
9.21
9.20
9.19
9.16
9.15
9.14
9.13
9.13
9.12
9.09
9.08
9.08
9.04
9.02
9.00
8.95
8.94
8.93
8.91
8.89
8.88
8.85
8.85
8.84
8.83
8.83
8.82
8.81
8.81
8.80
8.80
8.78
8.77
8.75
8.74
8.73
8.67
8.66
8.65
8.65
8.64
8.63
8.63
8.62
8.62
8.62
8.61
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

263
115
88
292
46
227
209
55
163
96
48
208
117
89
18
34
254
259
132
271
226
239
241
149
167
278
267
171
178
170
258
201
112
111
284
83
120
106
174
230
257
151
129
85
245
244
159
22
59
61
91
177

R T e N - e - - N

Scuflaire Evelyne [mas A]
Lievens Kathleen [mas B]
Horré Karen [sen]

Louw Hilde [mas B]
Vlaemynck Karen [sen]
Gawoetek Marta [sen]

Plas Saskia [mas A]
Pierreux Griet [mas A]
Kryeziu Edmond [mas A]
Elinckx Evi [sen]

Musch Kelly [mas A]

De Cock Natalie [mas A]
Vermeiren Tineke [mas A]
Neubourg Mieke [mas A]
Van Rossen Elke [mas A]
Leenders Inge [mas A]
Bruyneel Inge [mas B]

De Dobbeleer Anja [mas B]
Van Den Haute Carla [mas B]
Ramakers Natalia [mas B]
Bejaoui Zahra [sen]

De Gols Isabelle [mas A]
Vardar Leyla [mas A]
Reichelt Saartje [kan]

Van Droogenbroeck Gratienne [mas B]
Balis Kristine [mas C]
Borremans Lis [nvt]

Margos Isabelle [sen]
Louis-charles Lawrence [sen]
Pakkos Sophie [sen]

De Kock Katrien [mas A]
Van Cutsem Nathalie [mas A]
Jana Kindekens [schol]
Laura Merckx [schol]
Daumerie Ria [mas B]

Van Eeckhout Sabrina [mas A]
Boeynaems Tine [schol]
Steenhout Laura [cad]

Van De Stappen Mathis [nvt]
Mertens Marc [mas B]

Van Neer Sophie [mas A]
Naam Niet Gekend  [nvt]
Van Asbroeck Vicky [sen]
Cocriamon Nancy [mas A]
Cools Merel [pup]

Cools Johan [mas A]

Fabry Olivia [mas A]

De Man Dominique [mas A]
Sterckx Katrien [mas A]
Vanobberghen Wendy [mas A]
Peemans Véronique [mas B]
Brevliet Laurence [sen]

85/138

86/138

87/138

88/138

89/138

90/138

91/138

92/138

121/131
93/138

94/138

95/138

96/138

97/138

98/138

99/138

100/138
101/138
102/138
103/138
104/138
105/138
106/138
107/138
108/138
109/138
110/138
111/138
122/131
112/138
113/138
114/138
115/138
116/138
117/138
118/138
119/138
120/138
123/131
124/131
121/138
122/138
123/138
124/138
125/138
125/131
126/138
127/138
128/138
129/138
130/138
131/138

1981
1972
1985
1964
1990
1987
1976
1977
1973
1986
1980
1976
1983
1981
1978
1976
1969
1971
1966
1972
1985
1980
1980
2010
1965
1959

1984
1982
1984
1973
1979
2001
2001
1970
1980
2002
2002

1963
1974

1987
1975
2006
1977
1979
1980
1979
1979
1964
1983

leeuwerik
dac

acp

sportyspilombs

acp
acp
den bos rond

oeh

sanopt

brasserrunners

dac

brasserrunners

dac
den bos rond

dac dilbeek

32:46
32:47
32:48
32:51
32:54
32:54
32:56
32:58
32:59
33:03
33:04
33:05
33:06
33:07
33:11
33:13
33:17
33:20
33:38
33:52
33:53
34:02
34:21
34:22
34:24
34:28
34:55
34:58
35:12
35:13
35:15
35:18
35:32
35:33
35:39
35:53
36:05
36:08
36:12
36:22
36:37
36:38
36:44
37:02
37:16
37:18
37:25
37:44
38:03
38:04
38:05
39:17

06:58
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:09
07:12
07:12
07:14
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:25
07:26
07:29
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:33
07:33
07:35
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:44
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:52
07:55
07:56
07:57
08:01
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:21

8.61
8.60
8.60
8.58
8.57
8.57
8.56
8.55
8.55
8.53
8.53
8.52
8.52
8.52
8.50
8.49
8.47
8.46
8.38
8.33
8.32
8.29
8.21
8.21
8.20
8.18
8.08
8.06
8.01
8.01
8.00
7.99
7.94
7.93
7.91
7.86
7.82
7.80
7.79
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.68
7.61
7.57
7.56
7.54
7.47
7.41
7.41
7.40
7.18
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257 273 W Verhulst Lisa Marie [sen] 132/138 1997 39:56 08:29 7.06
258 274 M Knops Wout [sen] 126/131 1996 acp 39:57 08:30 7.06
259 255 W Van Der Veken Anneleen [sen] 133/138 1995 41:22 08:48 6.82
260 256 M Saccasyn Dries [sen] 127/131 1992 41:23 08:48 6.81
261 301 M Foobert Dr? [mas D] 128/131 1947 via vollezele 42:46 09:05 6.59
262 185 W Vandergans Katia [mas C] 134/138 1961 dac 42:49 09:06 6.59
263 86 W VanLaer Anja [nvi] 135/138 ? dac galopers 42:53 09:07 6.58
264 298 W Van Neygen Marijke [mas C] 136/138 1959 dac 42:57 09:08 6.57
265 63 M Rogghe Luc [mas C] 129/131 1951 leeuwerik 67:38 14:23 4.17
266 82 W Bardijn Jeanne [mas D] 137/138 1948 leeuwerik 67:44 14:24 4.16
267 64 W Van Diest Marleen [mas C] 138/138 1957 leeuwerik 67:46 14:25 4.16
268 157 M Eylenbosch Gaston [mas C] 130/131 1950 bvl 68:43 14:37 4.10
269 277 M Eylenbosch Jan [mas C] 131/131 1949 bul 68:54 14:39 4.09
DNF 10 M Gonzalez Candi [mas B] / 1965 veolia

DNF 11 W Mallada Esther [mas C] / 1955 veolia

DNF 12 W Inarukundo Clementine [sen] / 1989 veolia

DNF 13 W Proost Nicole [mas D] / 1951 veolia

DNF 14 M Vandevelde Daniel [mas C] / 1951 veolia

DNF 15 W Van Laethem Carine [mas B] / 1964 veolia

DNF 16 W Sabbe Liesbeth [mas A] / 1974

DNF 17 W Delattre Dien [mas A] / 1973

DNF 25 M Correas Muniz Anthony [sen] / 1989

DNF 32 W Van Lathem Charlotte [sen] / 1995

DNF 35 M Goddeau Koenraad [mas A] / 1971

DNF 37 W Swalus Saskia [mas B] / 1972

DNF 38 W Goddeau Zonke [min] / 2005

DNF 39 M Goddeau Maren [pup] / 2007

DNF 40 M Goddeau Jaden [kan] / 2010

DNF 41 M Wauters Alain [mas A] / 1970

DNF 72 M Pieters Glenn [sen] / 1992

DNF 92 W Debontridder Agnes [mas C] / 1953 ic oetingen

DNF 101 w Van Den Berghe Paricia [mas C] / 1959 ic oetingen

DNF 118 W Voorbraeck Anneleen [mas A] / 1982 acp

DNF 124 M De Bosscher Stijn [sen] / 1990

DNF 136 W Herckenrath Chloé [sen] / 1989

DNF 137 W Geeraerts Els [mas B] / 1969 lit

DNF 568 W Van Eesbeek Marte [min] / 2004

DNF 569 M Van Eesbeek Erik [mas A] / 1969

DNF 211 M Paulos Marc [mas C] / 1955 ic oetingen

DNF M Vandenvelde Jorik [min] / 2005 leeuwerik
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